
DECEMBER 4, 2025 10AM COURT DOCKET

Citation Violation Name Status Status DateOffense Total Due
E0006417 1 ALEMAN, ANTHONY ERIC SH 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  55 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 149.90      
E0008990 1 ALVARADO, JULIAN JAY III CN 12/4/2025 1  SOLICITING WITHOUT A PERMIT 181.00      
E0006800 1 ALVAREZ, SAMMY LEE SH 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  57 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 169.90      
E0008436 1 AMADOR CALIX, EDUARDO JAVIER CN 12/4/2025 1  UNSAFE CONDITION OR EQUIPMENT 234.00      
E0006259 1 ARANGUA, NICHOLAS JON SH 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  69 MPH in a  55 MPH zone 200.00      
E0008665 1 ARKADIE, JAELIN SH 12/4/2025 1  POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 286.00      
E0006613 1 ARREDONDO, JUSTIN LEE SH 12/4/2025 1  WINDOW TINT/USE EQUIPMENT NOT APPROVED 200.00      
E0008928 1 BECERRA, ANGEL CN 12/4/2025 1  OPERATE VEHICLE WITHOUT PROPER EQUIPMENT 234.90      
E0008928 2 BECERRA, ANGEL CN 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 181.00      
E0009346 1 BOTELLO, ROBERTO CN 12/4/2025 1  DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID UNDER PROVISIONS OF DL LAWS 381.00      
E0009346 2 BOTELLO, ROBERTO CN 12/4/2025 1  POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER 231.00      
E0008599 1 BURTON, MICHAELA GENEVA SH 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  75 MPH in a  55 MPH zone 383.90      
E0006791 1 CAMPOS, ERIK JAMES SH 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  58 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 179.90      
E0009844 1 CARILLO, ALEJANDRO CN 12/4/2025 1  DRIVE ON IMPROVED SHOULDER WHEN PROHIBITED 184.00      
E0009844 2 CARILLO, ALEJANDRO CN 12/4/2025 1  NO DRIVER'S LICENSE 181.90      
E0009347 1 CARREON, ROGER EUGENE CN 12/4/2025 1  POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER 231.00      
E0008934 2 CARRERO SALAZ, ROBINSON CN 12/4/2025 1  FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 331.00      
E0006561 1 CASTILLO, ENRIQUE SH 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  50 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 99.90        
E0009936 1 CEDILLO JR, ALFREDO FERNANDEZ CN 12/4/2025 1  RAN/DISREGARD STOP SIGN 284.90      
E0004872 1 CHILDRESS, PATIENCE ALLYSSA SH 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING OVER 15MPH  57 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 170.00      
E0007711 1 CHOVANETZ, CONSTANCE RENEE SH 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  51 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 109.90      
E0007695 1 COBURN, CARLY JADE SH 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  52 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 119.90      
E0003883 2 CONTRERAS, JOHNNY ANGEL JR SH 12/4/2025 1  FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 331.00      
E0003883 3 CONTRERAS, JOHNNY ANGEL JR SH 12/4/2025 1  NO DRIVER'S LICENSE 181.90      
E0009892 1 CONTRERAS, ROLAND ERIC JR CN 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  65 MPH in a  45 MPH zone 333.90      
E0004803 1 CORTEZ, RENE SH 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  60 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 343.90      
E0009274 1 CRISPIN RUBIO, FEENANDO JAVIER CN 12/4/2025 1  RAN/DISREGARD STOP SIGN 284.90      
E0008685 1 DELGADO RIVERA, ALEJANDRO SH 12/4/2025 1  FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY 284.90      
E0008865 1 DEVORA SALDANA, JUAN CARLOS SH 12/4/2025 1  NO DRIVER'S LICENSE 181.90      
E0008865 2 DEVORA SALDANA, JUAN CARLOS SH 12/4/2025 1  FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 231.00      
E0006363 1 DORBECKER, EDWARD ALBERTO SH 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  50 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 99.90        
E0009301 2 DURAN, CARLOS  JR CN 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 181.00      
E0009336 1 ELIZONDO, NATANAEL CN 12/4/2025 1  CELL PHONE USE WHILE OPERATING A MOVING VEHICLE (PORTABLE WIRELES  180.00      
E0009336 2 ELIZONDO, NATANAEL CN 12/4/2025 1  UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 4 YEARS OF AGE 284.00      
E0009336 3 ELIZONDO, NATANAEL CN 12/4/2025 1  UNRESTRAINED CHILD YOUNGER THAN 5 AND UNDER 36 INCHES 159.00      
E0009343 1 EMMANUEL, NDAYAHUNDWA CN 12/4/2025 1  DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID UNDER PROVISIONS OF DL LAWS 381.00      



E0009363 1 ESCOBEDO, JUAN JESUS CN 12/4/2025 1  NO DRIVER'S LICENSE 181.90      
E0009742 1 ESTRADA, DESTINY MARIE CN 12/4/2025 1  CUT ACROSS PRIVATE DRIVE 234.90      
E0009921 1 ESTRADA, NICOLE MARIE CN 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  50 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 233.90      
E0006690 1 ESTRADA, SUSAN JOLENE SH 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  51 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 243.90      
E0009254 1 FARIAS, CHRISTOPHER LEE CN 12/4/2025 1  OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE WITHOUT LICENSE PLATES OR WITH ONE LICENSE 284.00      
E0009254 2 FARIAS, CHRISTOPHER LEE CN 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 181.00      
E0009254 3 FARIAS, CHRISTOPHER LEE CN 12/4/2025 1  FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 331.00      
E0009254 4 FARIAS, CHRISTOPHER LEE CN 12/4/2025 1  MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION VIOLATION 169.00      
E0005402 1 FLORES-VILLALTA, BRANDIE F SH 12/4/2025 1  DRIVE ON IMPROVED SHOULDER WHEN PROHIBITED 234.00      
E0009785 1 FRANCIS, BROCK CALOWAY CN 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  57 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 303.90      
E0009785 2 FRANCIS, BROCK CALOWAY CN 12/4/2025 1  WINDOW TINT/USE EQUIPMENT NOT APPROVED 284.00      
E0009785 3 FRANCIS, BROCK CALOWAY CN 12/4/2025 1  OBSTRUCTED VIEW THROUGH WINDSHIELD/PASSENGER'S SIDE 234.00      
E0008938 1 GAITAN, ROGELIO  JR CN 12/4/2025 1  WINDOW TINT/USE EQUIPMENT NOT APPROVED 284.00      
E0009315 1 GAONA, ARNOLDO CRUZ CN 12/4/2025 1  OBSTRUCTED VIEW THROUGH WINDSHIELD/PASSENGER'S SIDE 234.00      
E0009792 1 GARZA, EMILIO NEIRA CN 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 181.00      
E0009792 2 GARZA, EMILIO NEIRA CN 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 181.00      
E0009792 3 GARZA, EMILIO NEIRA CN 12/4/2025 1  PARENT/GUARDIAN PERMITTED UNLICENSED MINOR TO DRIVE 231.00      
E0008819 1 GARZA, SERVANDO PT 12/4/2025 1  POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 291.00      
E0008819V 1 GARZA, SERVANDO PT 12/4/2025 1  VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 344.00      
E0009860 1 GIBSON, RAYMOND JEROME CN 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  55 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 283.90      

210050 1 GOMEZ, FRANK ALFRED SH 12/4/2025 1  WEEDS, TRASH, JUNK, OTHER DEBRIS 121.00      
E0002582 1 GONZALES, ASHLY MARIE PT 12/4/2025 1  NO DRIVER'S LICENSE 236.47      
E0003039 1 GONZALES, ASHLY MARIE PT 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 235.30      
E0003039 2 GONZALES, ASHLY MARIE PT 12/4/2025 1  NO DRIVER'S LICENSE 236.47      
E0002582V 1 GONZALES, ASHLY MARIE PT 12/4/2025 1  VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 434.20      
E0003039V 1 GONZALES, ASHLY MARIE PT 12/4/2025 1  VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 434.20      
E0009938 1 GOULARTE, JAIME RICHARD CN 12/4/2025 1  RAN/DISREGARD STOP SIGN 284.90      
16 41257 1 GUAJARDO, DAISY ROSE SH 12/4/2025 1  NO DRIVER'S LICENSE 240.93      
E0009882 1 GUTIERREZ, OSCAR EX 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  57 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 353.90      
E0008393 1 HANS, KEVIN KIRKPATRICK CN 12/4/2025 1  OPERATION OF VEHICLE WITHOUT REGISTRATION INSIGNIA 181.00      
E0008393 2 HANS, KEVIN KIRKPATRICK CN 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 181.00      
E0008393 3 HANS, KEVIN KIRKPATRICK CN 12/4/2025 1  VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION 181.90      
E0008393 4 HANS, KEVIN KIRKPATRICK CN 12/4/2025 1  DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID UNDER PROVISIONS OF DL LAWS 381.00      
E0005360 1 HELM, JUSTIN KENNETH SH 12/4/2025 1  RAN/DISREGARD STOP SIGN -             
E0009924 1 HERNANDEZ MORA, JAIME FRANCISCO CN 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  54 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 273.90      
E0009847 1 HERNANDEZ, MONIQUE RENAE CN 12/4/2025 1  DRIVE ON IMPROVED SHOULDER WHEN PROHIBITED 184.00      
E0008460 1 HOLMES, MARKEVIA LASHAUM CN 12/4/2025 1  WINDOW TINT/USE EQUIPMENT NOT APPROVED 284.00      
E0008460 2 HOLMES, MARKEVIA LASHAUM CN 12/4/2025 1  OBSTRUCTED VIEW THROUGH WINDSHIELD/PASSENGER'S SIDE 234.00      
E0008479 1 IBARRA, DIEGO ADRIAN CN 12/4/2025 1  FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 331.00      



E0008479 2 IBARRA, DIEGO ADRIAN CN 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 181.00      
22 81964 1 JOHNSON, ASHLEY RENEE PT 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  61 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 447.07      
22 81964 2 JOHNSON, ASHLEY RENEE PT 12/4/2025 1  NO DRIVER'S LICENSE 236.47      
22V81964 1 JOHNSON, ASHLEY RENEE PT 12/4/2025 1  VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 434.20      
E0009942 1 KUNKEL, MEGAN ALYSSA CN 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  56 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 293.90      
E0009304 1 LOPEZ, ALFONSO CN 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  71 MPH in a  60 MPH zone 243.90      
E0009359 1 LOPEZ, SARA NICHOLE CN 12/4/2025 1  NO DRIVER'S LICENSE 181.90      
E0009359 2 LOPEZ, SARA NICHOLE CN 12/4/2025 1  FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 331.00      
E0009933 1 LOPEZ, VICTORIA ELISE CN 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  53 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 263.90      
E0008449 1 MALDONADO, ANITA CINDY CN 12/4/2025 1  DRIVE ON IMPROVED SHOULDER WHEN PROHIBITED 184.00      
E0008672 1 MARIN, MICHAEL PT 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 170.82      
E0008672V 1 MARIN, MICHAEL PT 12/4/2025 1  VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 344.00      
E0010113 1 MARTINEZ, MANUEL ADRIAN III CN 12/4/2025 1  CHANGED LANE WHEN UNSAFE 284.90      
E0008929 1 MONTANO, EDGAR CN 12/4/2025 1  FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 331.00      
E0009941 1 MORENO, RICARDO CN 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  54 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 273.90      
E0009238 1 MOZAHID, MD SH 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  37 MPH in a  25 MPH zone 303.90      
E0009914 1 NUNEZ, JONATHAN GILBERT CN 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  56 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 293.90      
E0005986 1 OJEDA, STACEY ANN SH 12/4/2025 1  FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 256.00      
E0008980 1 ORTEGA, ROBERT EDWARD CN 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  56 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 293.90      
E0008985 1 ORTIZ ALBARENGA, JAZET CN 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  65 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 383.90      
E0008985 2 ORTIZ ALBARENGA, JAZET CN 12/4/2025 1  NO DRIVER'S LICENSE 181.90      
E0008494 1 PALACIOS, MARIA FELICITAS CN 12/4/2025 1  RAN RED LIGHT 284.90      
E0007871 1 PEREZ, DANAE KRYSTINE SH 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  58 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 179.90      

210037 2 PEREZ, MICHAEL HENRY EX 12/4/2025 1  ANIMALS AT LARGE 181.00      
210037 3 PEREZ, MICHAEL HENRY EX 12/4/2025 1  ANIMALS AT LARGE 181.00      

E0009953 1 PITTMAN, DONALD RAY CN 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 181.00      
E0009160 1 QUINTANILLA, CHELSEA NICOLE PT 12/4/2025 1  WINDOW TINT/USE EQUIPMENT NOT APPROVED 294.00      
E0009160V 1 QUINTANILLA, CHELSEA NICOLE PT 12/4/2025 1  VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 344.00      
E0009890 1 QUINTANILLA, JAIME CN 12/4/2025 1  FAIL TO YIELD ROW TO VEHICLE/PEDESTRIAN ENTERING TO OR FROM HIGHWA 234.90      
E0008499 1 QUIROZ, ANTONIO CN 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 181.00      
E0009926 1 RAMIREZ, JULIO CESAR CN 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  61 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 343.90      
E0009926 2 RAMIREZ, JULIO CESAR CN 12/4/2025 1  WINDOW TINT/USE EQUIPMENT NOT APPROVED 284.00      
E0009839 2 RAMOS LIRA, IGNACIO CN 12/4/2025 1  NO DRIVER'S LICENSE 181.90      
E0008409 1 REA, RILEY WAYNE CN 12/4/2025 1  UNSAFE CONDITION OR EQUIPMENT 234.00      
E0007858 1 RECUERO, GUSTAVO A SH 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  44 MPH in a  25 MPH zone 61.90        
E0009366 1 RESENDEZ, MARIA ISELA CN 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  54 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 273.90      
E0009398 1 RIOJAS, AMANDA BETH CN 12/4/2025 1  RAN/DISREGARD STOP SIGN 284.90      
E0009897 1 RIOS, ENRIQUE LUIS CN 12/4/2025 1  CUT ACROSS PRIVATE DRIVE 234.90      
E0010054 1 RIVERA RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS A CN 12/4/2025 1  NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER 184.00      



E0008471 1 ROBERSON, STEVEN J-G CN 12/4/2025 1  THEFT (SHOPLIFTING)<100.00 281.00      
E0009788 2 RODRIGUEZ, ANDREW DAVID CN 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 181.00      
E0011038 1 RODRIGUEZ, CHRISTOPHER ATLEE CN 12/4/2025 1  RAN/DISREGARD STOP SIGN 284.90      
E0008478 1 RODRIGUEZ, INGRID DARIELIS CN 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  56 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 293.90      
E0008478 2 RODRIGUEZ, INGRID DARIELIS CN 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 181.00      
E0008478 3 RODRIGUEZ, INGRID DARIELIS CN 12/4/2025 1  FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 331.00      
E0005140 2 ROSARIO, PATRICK JAMES SH 12/4/2025 1  FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 331.00      
17 50388 1 SAENZ, GINGER RENE PT 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  43 MPH in a  25 MPH zone 309.00      
17 50388 2 SAENZ, GINGER RENE PT 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 196.00      
17 55938 1 SAENZ, GINGER RENE PT 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 121.00      
17V50388 1 SAENZ, GINGER RENE PT 12/4/2025 1  VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 329.00      
17V55938 1 SAENZ, GINGER RENE PT 12/4/2025 1  VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 329.00      
E0008497 1 SALGADO, ALEXANDER JORDAN CN 12/4/2025 1  FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 331.00      
E0011008 1 SANCHEZ, SHAYNE CN 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 181.00      
E0008239 1 SANTOS, JASMINE MARIE SH 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  51 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 293.90      
E0009380 1 SAPP, SAMANTHA RENEE CN 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 181.00      
E0008463 1 SEGOVIA, MICHAEL CHRISTOPHER CN 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 181.00      
E0010112 1 SESSLER, CAILA NATALEE CN 12/4/2025 1  HANDICAPPED PARKING VIOLATION 281.00      
E0009297 1 SOTO, FERNANDO FABIAN JR CN 12/4/2025 1  WINDOW TINT/USE EQUIPMENT NOT APPROVED 284.00      
E0009297 2 SOTO, FERNANDO FABIAN JR CN 12/4/2025 1  OBSTRUCTED VIEW THROUGH WINDSHIELD/PASSENGER'S SIDE 234.00      
E0000990 1 SPAULDING, BRIAN SH 12/4/2025 1  ASSAULT-FAMILY VIOLENCE 283.90      
E0006545 1 THOMAS, TERRI LYNN SH 12/4/2025 1  FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 381.00      
E0007868 1 TIPTON, JAMES WARREN SH 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  54 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 323.90      
E0005216 1 TORRES, KAILYN ALIA SH 12/4/2025 1  RAN/DISREGARD STOP SIGN 84.90        
E0008994 1 TORREZ, FELIX DANIEL CN 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 181.00      
E0009958 1 TRISTAN, SELENA CN 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 181.00      
E0009958 2 TRISTAN, SELENA CN 12/4/2025 1  FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 331.00      
E0009595 1 TUTOR, SHARON ELIZABETH CN 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  56 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 293.90      
E0009595 2 TUTOR, SHARON ELIZABETH CN 12/4/2025 1  NO DRIVER'S LICENSE 181.90      
E0010027 1 VALDES, MIGEL EMILIANO CN 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  57 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 303.90      
E0010027 2 VALDES, MIGEL EMILIANO CN 12/4/2025 1  NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER 184.00      
E0006584 2 VASQUEZ, GABRIEL SAMUEL SH 12/4/2025 1  FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 306.00      
E0009915 1 WILSON, ADRIENE CN 12/4/2025 1  DRIVE ON IMPROVED SHOULDER WHEN PROHIBITED 184.00      
E0004985 2 WORTHINGTON, DAVID NATHANIAL SH 12/4/2025 1  FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 381.00      
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E0011519 1 ALBARADO, SANTIAGO SANCHEZ IV IA 12/4/2025 1  FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 331.00      



E0011527 1 APODACA, CATARINA C IA 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  50 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 233.90      
E0011534 1 AVILA, JUAN RAMON IA 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  54 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 273.90      
E0011061 1 BARRIOS, OMAR ELI IA 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 181.00      
E0011536 1 BELL, KEVIN JEWELL IA 12/4/2025 1  NO DRIVER'S LICENSE 181.90      
E0011536 2 BELL, KEVIN JEWELL IA 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 181.00      
E0011522 1 BOSQUEZ, BASILIO IA 12/4/2025 1  NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER 184.00      
E0010551 1 BOTELLO, ARTURO JOSE IA 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 181.00      
E0010551 2 BOTELLO, ARTURO JOSE IA 12/4/2025 1  FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 331.00      
E0010208 1 BRAZIER, SAMUEL ISAIAH IA 12/4/2025 1  PARENT/GUARDIAN PERMITTED UNLICENSED MINOR TO DRIVE 231.00      
E0011510 1 BROWNING, LARUE ELLEN IA 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  55 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 283.90      
E0011525 1 CABRERA, LAMAR LOPEZ IA 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  50 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 233.90      
E0011504 1 CADDELL, SARAH KAY IA 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  51 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 243.90      
E0010557 1 CAMPOS, SAVANNAH IA 12/4/2025 1  NO DRIVER'S LICENSE 181.90      
E0011062 1 CANTU, SYLVIA IA 12/4/2025 1  FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY -             
E0010000 1 CARDENAS, ARTHUR DANIEL IA 12/4/2025 1  DRIVE ON IMPROVED SHOULDER WHEN PROHIBITED 184.00      
E0008381 1 CONTRERAS, LUVINIA CERDA SH 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  52 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 203.90      
E0011067 1 CREEL, ANTHONY RAY IA 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 181.00      
E0011067 2 CREEL, ANTHONY RAY IA 12/4/2025 1  FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 331.00      
E0011071 1 CROW, ROBERT DEAN IA 12/4/2025 1  DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID UNDER PROVISIONS OF DL LAWS 381.00      
E0011520 1 CRUTCHFIELD, GARY IA 12/4/2025 1  NO DRIVER'S LICENSE 181.90      
E0009446 1 CRUZ, FERNANDO JULIAN IA 12/4/2025 1  UNSAFE CONDITION OR EQUIPMENT 234.00      
E0009446 2 CRUZ, FERNANDO JULIAN IA 12/4/2025 1  UNSAFE CONDITION OR EQUIPMENT 234.00      
E0009426 1 DIAZ, HANNAH NICHOLE IA 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 181.00      
E0011076 1 ESPARZA VILLARREAL, ISAAC IA 12/4/2025 1  PARKING IN NO PARKING ZONE 181.00      
E0009449 1 EVANS, JAMES BOYD IA 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 181.00      
E0010559 1 FLORES, ISAIAH JOSEPH IA 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  80 MPH in a  55 MPH zone 383.90      
E0009452 1 GARCIA, AMANDA MARIE IA 12/4/2025 1  THEFT (SHOPLIFTING)<100.00 281.00      
E0011524 1 GARCIA, NALLELY IA 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  51 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 243.90      
E0010564 1 GONZALES, AMERISE IA 12/4/2025 1  FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 331.00      
E0010558 1 GONZALES, NICOLE HOPE IA 12/4/2025 1  PARENT/GUARDIAN PERMITTED UNLICENSED MINOR TO DRIVE 231.00      
E0010565 1 GONZALES, RANDI LEE IA 12/4/2025 1  FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 331.00      
E0011080 1 GONZALEZ, JAVIER ANDRES IA 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 181.00      
E0009439 1 GRAHAM, BRETT JAMES IA 12/4/2025 1  THEFT (SHOPLIFTING)<100.00 281.00      
E0011502 1 HALL, MELISSA DAWN IA 12/4/2025 1  DRIVE ON IMPROVED SHOULDER WHEN PROHIBITED 184.00      
E0011502 2 HALL, MELISSA DAWN IA 12/4/2025 1  OPERATION OF VEHICLE WITHOUT REGISTRATION INSIGNIA 181.00      
E0011073 1 HANSON, CADEN REESE IA 12/4/2025 1  RAN/DISREGARD STOP SIGN 284.90      
E0009413 1 HERNANDEZ, SELENA MARIBEL IA 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  53 MPH in a  45 MPH zone 293.80      
E0009413 2 HERNANDEZ, SELENA MARIBEL IA 12/4/2025 1  FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 581.00      
E0009413 3 HERNANDEZ, SELENA MARIBEL IA 12/4/2025 1  NO DRIVER'S LICENSE 282.80      



E0010209 1 HILL, MICHAEL ETHAN IA 12/4/2025 1  NO DRIVER'S LICENSE 181.90      
E0010209 2 HILL, MICHAEL ETHAN IA 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 181.00      
E0010209 3 HILL, MICHAEL ETHAN IA 12/4/2025 1  FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 331.00      
E0011521 1 HURTADO, KIMBERLY MARLEN IA 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  54 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 273.90      
E0010542 1 KING, LINDA NICOLE IA 12/4/2025 1  NO DRIVER'S LICENSE 181.90      
E0010542 2 KING, LINDA NICOLE IA 12/4/2025 1  FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 331.00      
E0010542 3 KING, LINDA NICOLE IA 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 181.00      
E0010186 1 MACIAS, CASSANDRA MARIE IA 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 181.00      
E0010186 2 MACIAS, CASSANDRA MARIE IA 12/4/2025 1  DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID UNDER PROVISIONS OF DL LAWS 381.00      
E0010186 3 MACIAS, CASSANDRA MARIE IA 12/4/2025 1  NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (3RD OFFENSE) 281.00      
E0010228 1 MACIEL, CHRISTINA MARIE IA 12/4/2025 1  NO DRIVER'S LICENSE 181.90      
E0010222 1 MALDONADO, CORY IA 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 181.00      
E0010222 2 MALDONADO, CORY IA 12/4/2025 1  FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 331.00      
E0010221 1 MARCINIK, MICHAEL JOHN IA 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 181.00      
E0009453 1 MARTINEZ, JAMES MICHAEL IA 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  51 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 243.90      
E0011078 1 MCGEE, DEBORAH IA 12/4/2025 1  PARKING ON ROADWAY 122.00      
E0010552 1 MENDEZ, JOSE LUIS IA 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  58 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 313.90      
E0010552 2 MENDEZ, JOSE LUIS IA 12/4/2025 1  OBSTRUCTED VIEW THROUGH WINDSHIELD/PASSENGER'S SIDE 234.00      
E0011058 1 MIRELEZ, GABRIEL DIMAS IA 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 181.00      
E0011058 2 MIRELEZ, GABRIEL DIMAS IA 12/4/2025 1  DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID UNDER PROVISIONS OF DL LAWS 381.00      
E0009445 1 MONTERO, BALDAZAR IA 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 181.00      
E0011056 1 MORALES, BRANDON NICHOLAS IA 12/4/2025 1  FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY -             
E0010215 1 MORONES, ARNULFO  JR IA 12/4/2025 1  NO LICENSE PLATE LIGHT 234.00      
E0010215 2 MORONES, ARNULFO  JR IA 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 181.00      
E0010215 3 MORONES, ARNULFO  JR IA 12/4/2025 1  OPERATION OF VEHICLE WITHOUT REGISTRATION INSIGNIA 181.00      
E0010215 4 MORONES, ARNULFO  JR IA 12/4/2025 1  OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE 284.00      
E0010215 5 MORONES, ARNULFO  JR IA 12/4/2025 1  OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE WITH FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATES 334.00      
E0011077 1 NORENA MUNERA, DUVAN IA 12/4/2025 1  PARKING IN NO PARKING ZONE -             
E0010193 1 PENA, JUAN JOSE IA 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 181.00      
E0011513 1 PENA, RAUL MOISES IA 12/4/2025 1  NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER 184.00      
E0008437 1 PENA, ROY CN 12/4/2025 1  UNSAFE CONDITION OR EQUIPMENT 234.00      
E0010187 1 PERALES, JAIDEN ANTHONY IA 12/4/2025 1  NO MOTOR CYCLE ENDORSEMENT 231.90      

210040 2 PEREZ, MICHAEL HENRY EX 12/4/2025 1  ANIMALS AT LARGE 181.00      
E0008360 1 PEREZ, YOLANDA ANNA SH 12/4/2025 1  THEFT (SHOPLIFTING)<100.00 -             
E0010207 1 PONCE, JAVIER IA 12/4/2025 1  THEFT (SHOPLIFTING)<100.00 281.00      
E0011509 1 QUINTERO, RODOLFO IA 12/4/2025 1  DRIVE ON IMPROVED SHOULDER WHEN PROHIBITED 184.00      
E0009410 1 RAYGOSA, EVAN ROY IA 12/4/2025 1  CHANGED LANE WHEN UNSAFE 435.80      
E0010555 1 RODRIGUEZ, ASHLEY NICOLE IA 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  49 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 223.90      
E0010555 2 RODRIGUEZ, ASHLEY NICOLE IA 12/4/2025 1  DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID UNDER PROVISIONS OF DL LAWS 381.00      



E0010547 1 RODRIGUEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO JR IA 12/4/2025 1  DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID UNDER PROVISIONS OF DL LAWS 381.00      
E0011514 1 ROLDAN, AILIN IA 12/4/2025 1  NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER 184.00      
E0010549 1 ROVIRA, ANTHONY IA 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  57 MPH in a  45 MPH zone 253.90      
E0010549 2 ROVIRA, ANTHONY IA 12/4/2025 1  FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 331.00      
E0009455 1 RUIZ, ANTHONY JOEL IA 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  54 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 272.90      
E0009436 1 SALAZAR REYES, EDWARD NATHANIEL IA 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 181.00      
E0009436 2 SALAZAR REYES, EDWARD NATHANIEL IA 12/4/2025 1  DEFECTIVE HEAD LAMPS 169.00      
E0009444 1 SALAZAR, CHRISTOPHER IA 12/4/2025 1  UNSAFE CONDITION OR EQUIPMENT 234.00      
E0011512 1 SALAZAR, MARIO IA 12/4/2025 1  NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER 184.00      
E0011533 1 SALAZAR, SERGIO  JR IA 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  51 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 243.90      
E0011530 1 SANTILLANO, ALBERT XAVIER IA 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  54 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 273.90      
E0009443 1 SAUCEDO, ARMONDO IA 12/4/2025 1  NO DRIVER'S LICENSE 181.90      
E0009443 2 SAUCEDO, ARMONDO IA 12/4/2025 1  DEFECTIVE TAIL LAMP(S) 234.00      
E0011064 1 SCHUELKE, LOGAN TANNER IA 12/4/2025 1  UNSAFE SPEED/TOO FAST FOR CONDITIONS 334.00      
E0011531 1 SEPULVEDA AGOSTO, ENRIQUE MIGUEL IA 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  51 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 243.90      
E0009431 1 SIFUENTES, ANGEL REIMUNDO IA 12/4/2025 1  OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE WITHOUT LICENSE PLATES OR WITH ONE LICENSE 284.00      
E0009440 1 SILVA, MARIA GUADALUPE IA 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  48 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 213.90      
E0009428 1 SMITH, ANTHONY WAYNE IA 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 181.00      
E0011518 1 STANFORD-GRAY, PATRICIA IA 12/4/2025 1  RAN/DISREGARD STOP SIGN 284.90      
E0009441 1 TOLLE, JAMES YBARRA IA 12/4/2025 1  NO DRIVER'S LICENSE 181.90      
E0009441 2 TOLLE, JAMES YBARRA IA 12/4/2025 1  FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 331.00      
E0011091 1 TORRES RUIZ, ETHAN RAE-PALMER IA 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  53 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 263.90      
E0011091 2 TORRES RUIZ, ETHAN RAE-PALMER IA 12/4/2025 1  FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 331.00      
E0009454 1 TURNER, NICHOLE S IA 12/4/2025 1  SPEEDING  50 MPH in a  40 MPH zone 233.90      
E0011057 1 VOSQUEZ, ANASTACIO  III IA 12/4/2025 1  OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE (REGISTRATION) 181.00      


	Sheet1

